T
V
S
T
V
S
ASMC-VR Series
TVS Diodes

Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMC5.0A-VR ASMC5.0CA-VR AGDE ABDE 6.4 7.0 10 5 800 163 9.2
ASMC6.0A-VR ASMC6.0CA-VR AGDG ABDG 6.67 7.37 10 6 800 145.7 10.3
ASMC6.5A-VR ASMC6.5CA-VR AGDK ABDK 7.22 7.98 10 6.5 500 134 11.2
ASMC7.0A-VR ASMC7.0CA-VR AGDM  ABDM  7.78 8.6 10 7 200 125 12
ASMC7.5A-VR ASMC7.5CA-VR AGDP ABDP 8.33 9.21 1 7.5 100 116.3 12.9
ASMC8.0A-VR ASMC8.0CA-VR AGDR ABDR 8.89 9.83 1 8 50 110.3 13.6
ASMC8.5A-VR ASMC8.5CA-VR AGDT ABDT 9.44 10.4 1 8.5 20 104.2 14.4
ASMC9.0A-VR ASMC9.0CA-VR AGDV ABDV 10 11.1 1 9 10 97.4 15.4
ASMC10A-VR ASMC10CA-VR AGDX ABDX 11.1 12.3 1 10 5 88.3 17
ASMC11A-VR ASMC11CA-VR AGDZ ABDZ 12.2 13.5 1 11 1 82.5 18.2
ASMC12A-VR ASMC12CA-VR AGEE ABEE 13.3 14.7 1 12 1 75.4 19.9
ASMC13A-VR ASMC13CA-VR AGEG ABEG 14.4 15.9 1 13 1 69.8 21.5
ASMC14A-VR ASMC14CA-VR AGEK ABEK 15.6 17.2 1 14 1 64.7 23.2
ASMC15A-VR ASMC15CA-VR AGEM ABEM  16.7 18.5 1 15 1 61.5 24.4
ASMC16A-VR ASMC16CA-VR AGEP ABEP 17.8 19.7 1 16 1 57.7 26
ASMC17A-VR ASMC17CA-VR AGER ABER 18.9 20.9 1 17 1 54.4 27.6
ASMC18A-VR ASMC18CA-VR AGET ABET 20 22.1 1 18 1 51.4 29.2
ASMC20A-VR ASMC20CA-VR AGEV ABEV 22.2 24.5 1 20 1 46.3 32.4
ASMC22A-VR ASMC22CA-VR AGEX ABEX 24.4 26.9 1 22 1 42.3 35.5
ASMC24A-VR ASMC24CA-VR AGEZ ABEZ 26.7 29.5 1 24 1 38.6 38.9
ASMC26A-VR ASMC26CA-VR AGFE ABFE 28.9 31.9 1 26 1 35.7 42.1
ASMC28A-VR ASMC28CA-VR AGFG ABFG 31.1 34.4 1 28 1 33.1 45.4
ASMC30A-VR ASMC30CA-VR AGFK ABFK 33.3 36.8 1 30 1 31 48.4
ASMC33A-VR ASMC33CA-VR AGFM ABFM  36.7 40.6 1 33 1 28.2 53.3
ASMC36A-VR ASMC36CA-VR AGFP ABFP 40 44.2 1 36 1 25.9 58.1
ASMC40A-VR ASMC40CA-VR AGFR ABFR 44.4 49.1 1 40 1 23.3 64.5
ASMC43A-VR ASMC43CA-VR AGFT ABFT 47.8 52.8 1 43 1 21.7 69.4
ASMC45A-VR ASMC45CA-VR AGFV ABFV 50 55.3 1 45 1 20.6 72.7
ASMC48A-VR ASMC48CA-VR AGFX ABFX 53.3 58.9 1 48 1 19.4 77.4
T
V
S
T

Reverse
Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamp-
ing
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMCJ51A-VR ASMCJ51CA-VR AGFZ ABFZ 56.7 62.7 1 51 1 18.2 82.4
ASMCJ54A-VR ASMCJ54CA-VR AGGE ABGE 60 66.3 1 54 1 17.3 87.1
ASMCJ58A-VR ASMCJ58CA-VR AGGG ABGG 64.4 71.2 1 58 1 16.1 93.6
ASMCJ60A-VR ASMCJ60CA-VR AGGK ABGK 66.7 73.7 1 60 1 15.5 96.8
ASMCJ64A-VR ASMCJ64CA-VR AGGM ABGM  71.1 78.6 1 64 1 14.6 103
ASMCJ70A-VR ASMCJ70CA-VR AGGP ABGP 77.8 86 1 70 1 13.3 113
ASMCJ75A-VR ASMCJ75CA-VR AGGR ABGR 83.3 92.1 1 75 1 12.4 121
ASMCJ78A-VR ASMCJ78CA-VR AGGT ABGT 86.7 95.8 1 78 1 11.9 126
ASMCJ85A-VR ASMCJ85CA-VR AGGV ABGV 94.4 104 1 85 1 11 137
ASMCJ90A-VR ASMCJ90CA-VR AGGX ABGX 100 111 1 90 1 10.3 146
ASMCJ100A-VR ASMCJ100CA-VR AGGZ ABGZ 111 123 1 100 1 9.3 162
ASMCJ110A-VR ASMCJ110CA-VR AGHE ABHE 122 135 1 110 1 8.5 177
ASMCJ120A-VR ASMCJ120CA-VR AGHG ABHG 133 147 1 120 1 7.8 193
ASMCJ130A-VR ASMCJ130CA-VR AGHK ABHK 144 159 1 130 1 7.2 209
ASMCJ150A-VR ASMCJ150CA-VR AGHM  ABHM  167 185 1 150 1 6.2 243
ASMCJ160A-VR ASMCJ160CA-VR AGHP ABHP 178 197 1 160 1 5.8 259
ASMCJ170A-VR ASMCJ170CA-VR AGHR ABHR 189 209 1 170 1 5.5 275
ASMCJ180A-VR ASMCJ180CA-VR AGHT ABHT 201 222 1 180 1 5.1 292
ASMCJ200A-VR ASMCJ200CA-VR AGHV ABHV 224 247 1 200 1 4.6 324
ASMCJ220A-VR ASMCJ220CA-VR AGHX ABHX 246 272 1 220 1 4.2 356
ASMCJ250A-VR ASMCJ250CA-VR AGHZ ABHZ 279 309 1 250 1 3.7 405
ASMCJ300A-VR ASMCJ300CA-VR AGJE ABJE 335 371 1 300 1 3.1 486
ASMCJ350A-VR ASMCJ350CA-VR AGJG ABJG 391 432 1 350 1 2.6 567
ASMCJ400A-VR ASMCJ400CA-VR AGJK ABJK 447 494 1 400 1 2.3 648
ASMCJ440A-VR ASMCJ440CA-VR AGJM  ABJM  492 543 1 440 1 2.1 713
Notes:
1. For bidirectional type having VBR of 10 volts and less, the IR should be doubled.
2. For parts without A in the PN  , the VBR tolerance is ± 10% and VC is 5% higher than parts with A .The parts without A are currently
available, but not recommended for new designs. The parts with A are preferred.